
 

 

 

BARNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 

VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

2023 

 
 

   DATE      TEAM        PLACE    TIME 

 

Fri., Aug. 18 Buckeye Local       Barnesville        7:00 PM 

 

Sat., Aug. 26 Bellaire       Bellaire         12:00 PM  
     

Fri., Sept. 1  Buckeye Trail        Buckeye Trail   7:00 PM 
    

 

Fri., Sept. 8 Newcomerstown      Barnesville  7:00 PM 
   (Senior Night) 

 

Thurs., Sept. 14 River        Barnesville  7:00 PM 

Fri., Sept. 22 Shadyside      Barnesville  7:00 PM 

                                                            

Fri., Sept. 29 Caldwell      Caldwell   7:00 PM 

Fri., Oct. 6  Monroe Central     Barnesville  7:00 PM 
     (Homecoming) 
 

Fri., Oct. 13 Shenandoah     Shenandoah  7:00 PM 
    

 

Fri., Oct. 20 Union Local     Union Local  7:00 PM 

 

 

 


